

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Const. of road from Basudeo Thakur Ashan To Nepal Das ka Tol				
Agency:	M/S Raj Construction				
Agreement No:	72 SBI/MMB84/20-1-22.				
Date of Start:	19-06-21				
Date of completion:	13-06-22.				
Work done					
Further work done is nil since previous bill.					
	DD - 25/2				
	Rd 9/5/23 DE				
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Const. of working bench mark — do —					
p-13 of T.M.B =	2.02 km				
@ RS. 10390.88/km —	RS. 20989.00				
(2) Const. of reference pillar — do —					
p-13 of T.M.B =	2.02 km				
@ RS. 10683.98/km —	RS. 21581.00				
(3) Cleaning & grubbing road land — do —					
p-13 of T.M.B =	0.606 Hect.				
@ RS. 51133.76/Hect —	Rs. 30987.00				
(4) P/V & fixing masonry sign board — do —					
p-13 of T.M.B =	1 No. & p-4: 2 No. = 3 No.				
@ RS. 11464.56/each —	RS. 34393.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/19 P/V & laying m.s.s - do -					
P-15 of T.M.B =					5358.77 m ²
@ RS. 220.22/m ² -					RS. 1179044.00
4/21 P/V & laying Road marking - do -					
P-16 of T.M.B = 280 m ² + P-9 m.B 2326					
= 124.00 m ² =					404.00 m ²
@ RS. 435.44/m ² -					RS. 2,17,117.01
5/14 Cons. of P.C.C m-25 - do -					
P-3 of m.B - 2326 =					377.95 m ³
@ RS. 7117.22/m ³ -					RS. 26,89,953.02
16/16 P/V & fixing m-15 km post - do -					
P-3 of m.B No - 2326 =					3 No.
@ RS. 2444.54/each -					RS. 7333.00
17/17 P/V & fixing m-15 grade 200 m post - do -					
P-3 of T.M.B =					8 No.
@ RS. 631.00/each -					RS. 5048.00
18/18 P/V & fixing m-15 grade Boundary - do -					
P-3 of m.B - 2326 =					32 No.
@ RS. 509.13/each -					RS. 16292.00
19/20 P/V & applying 2 coat water based cement paint - do -					
P-4 of m.B No - 2326 =					124 m ²
@ RS. 90.98/m ² -					RS. 11281.00
20/24 P/V & fixing maintenance board - do -					
P-4 of m.B No - 2326 =					2 No.
@ RS. 11464.56/each -					RS. 22929.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/25) P/V & fixing triangular board - do -					
P-4 m.B No-2326 = 18 No.					
@ RS. 3522.92/each					RS. 63463.00
(22/27) P/V & fixing rectangular board - do -					
to affix board - do -					
P-4 m.B No-2326 = 2 No.					
@ RS. 4172.49/each					RS. 8345.02
(23/28) P/V & fixing octagon board - do -					
P-5 m.B No-2326 = 2 No.					
@ RS. 8129.39/each					RS. 16259.00
(24/29) P/V & laying 800 mm dia NP-3					
P-5 m.B No-2326 = 87.50 m					
@ RS. 714.77/m					RS. 6803.00
(25/30) planting of trees - do -					
P-5 m.B No-2326 = 140 No.					
@ RS. 819.92/each					RS. 114788.00
(26/3) P/V B/E/Soling - do -					
P-5 m.B No-2326 = 225 m ²					
@ RS. 472.48/m ²					RS. 106296.00
					RS. 10189647.00
Add 12% GST				(+)	RS. 1222757.00
Add 1% L.Cess				(+)	RS. 101896.00
Add S. Fee				(+)	RS. 13193.00
					RS. 1,16,45,613.00
less 2 1/2% below				(-)	RS. 2,45,722.00
					RS. 1,13,99,891.00
less 4% A/C Bul				(-)	RS. 98,88,634.00
					RS. 15,11,257.00

Continuation

S. Ramesh
9.5.23B. Ramesh
9/5/23
A.E.